1
Specifications
Descriptions MMD303RN
Working fluid Chemical liquids, pure water, air, N2 gas (*1)
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 120
Proof pressure MPa 1.0
Working pressure (A→B) MPa 0 to 0.5 Refer to figure below for "Working pressure"
Working pressure (B→A) MPa 0 to 0.5 Refer to figure below for "Working pressure"

Fluid temperature 5 to 120°C
2
How to order A  Connection
10UP 10BUP 12UP 15BUP
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P Series integrated
ø1
0
x
ø8
 tu
be
 c
on
ne
ct
io
n
3/
8"
 x
1/
4"
 tu
be
 co
nn
ec
tio
n
ø1
2
x ø
10
 tu
be
 co
nn
ec
tio
n
1/
2"
 x
3/
8"
 tu
be
 co
nn
ec
tio
n
Code Content  Orifice size ø8 ø10
B  Mounting method (Note)
F Flange mounting ● ●
H 4-point flange mounting ● ●
X Bottom mounting ● ●
MMD303RN Series
How to order
MMD303RN
A  Connection
B  Mounting method
 Precautions for model No. selection
Note: Refer to the dimensions for the mounting method.
Model No.
15BUP F
● Misoperation prevention cover
MMD303RN-C
3
MMD303RN Series
Dimensions
・MMD303RN- *1  -*
*1  Connection A
10UP
86
10BUP
12UP
94
15BUP
● F  Flange mounting
・MMD303RN-*-F
● H  4-point flange mounting
・MMD303RN-*-H
● X  Bottom mounting
・MMD303RN-*-X
39
36
36
Port B
(A)
21
11
6
36505036 6262
4-
7
2-
7
8.
5
8.
5
Port A
BBB AAA
36
5050
3636
2222
22±0.3
4-M6 depth 9
22
±0
.3
8-full R4-full R
4-82-8
AB
4
MMD303RN Series
Dimensions
Dimensions
● Misoperation prevention cover
・MMD303RN-C
(MAX 78)
*Mounting the misoperation prevention cover
Mountable in any direction (4 ways).

Fluid temperature 5 to 120°C
6
How to order A  Connection
20BUP
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P Series integrated
 3/4"
 x
 5/8"
tube connection
Code Content  Orifice size ø16
B  Mounting method (Note)
F Flange mounting ● ●
H 4-point flange mounting ● ●
X Bottom mounting ● ●
MMD403RN Series
How to order
MMD403RN
A  Connection
B  Mounting method
 Precautions for model No. selection
Note: Refer to the dimensions for the mounting method.
Model No.
20BUP F
● Misoperation prevention cover
MMD403RN-C
7
MMD403RN Series
Dimensions
・MMD403RN-20BUP-*
● F  Flange mounting
・MMD403RN-20BUP-F
● H  4-point flange mounting
・MMD403RN-20BUP-H
● X  Bottom mounting
・MMD403RN-20BUP-X
51
46
46
Port B
(118)
27
14
4
46646446 8282
4-
92-
9
99
Port A
BBB AAA
46
6666
4646
2828
28±0.3
4-M8 depth 10
28
±0
.3
8-full R4-full R
4-112-11
AB
8
MMD403RN Series
Dimensions
Dimensions
● Misoperation prevention cover
・MMD403RN-C
(MAX 99)
*Mounting the misoperation prevention cover
Mountable in any direction (4 ways).

Fluid temperature 5 to 120°C
10
How to order A  Connection
25UP 25BUP
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P Series integrated
 ø25
 x
 ø22
tube connection
 1"
 x
 7/8"
tube connection
Code Content  Orifice size ø20
B  Mounting method (Note)
F Flange mounting ● ●
H 4-point flange mounting ● ●
X Bottom mounting ● ●
MMD503RN Series
How to order
MMD503RN
A  Connection
B  Mounting method
 Precautions for model No. selection
Note: Refer to the dimensions for the mounting method.
Model No.
25BUP F
● Misoperation prevention cover
MMD503RN-C
11
MMD503RN Series
Dimensions
・MMD503RN-*-*
● F  Flange mounting
・MMD503RN-*-F
● H  4-point flange mounting
・MMD503RN-*-H
● X  Bottom mounting
・MMD503RN-*-X
65
60
60
Port B
(146)
35
18
4
61787861 9797
4-
9
2-
9
1010
Port A
BBB AAA
61
78
61 61
40 40
40±0.3
4-M8 depth 13
40
±0
.3
8-full R4-full R
4-112-3
AB
12
MMD503RN Series
Dimensions/Flow characteristics
Dimensions
MMD303RN to MMD503RN Flow characteristics
● Misoperation prevention cover
・MMD503RN-C